

Dated: 16th November, 2020

To,

The Secretary

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Subject: Intimation under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Reference: Scrip Code: 508980

Dear Sir,

Frontier Capital Ltd (the 'Company') hereby informs BSE that a Company has applied for listing of 1,65,00,000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each on 15.11.2020.

Further, in accordance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)], Form C is attached herewith for your record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

For Frontier Capital Limited

Hemendranath Choudhary

Whole Time Director

T:+91-88793 10051

Email ID: frontierleasing1984@gmail.com



FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: Frontier Capital Limited

ISIN of the company: INE977E01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address of Promoter/ Employee / Director with contact nos.	Category of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed		% of shareholding		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition	Tradin g in derivat ives	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of security	No.	Type of security	No.	Pre transa ction	Post transa ction	From	То				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mr. Anirudh Bhuwalka AEGPB7445E Address - Flat 5B, Panhar, Abdul Gafar Khan Road, Worli Sea Face, Mumbai – 400 018	Promoters	Equity Shares	16900	Equity Shares	910000	6.45	5.53	27-08-19	NA	NA	preferential offer	NA	NA
Inimitable Capital Finance Private Limited PAN – AABCE9885H 1503, Lodha Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400 013	Promoters	Equity Shares	176610	Equity Shares	11390000	67.37	69.00	27-08-19	NA	NA	preferential offer	NA	NA

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Date: 16.11.2020 Place: Mumbai Signature: Hemendranath Choudhary

Designation: Whole Time Director

Frontier Capital Limited

1503, Lodha Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (west), Mumbai - 400013 CIN: L65990MH984PLC033128

T:+91-88793 10051

Email ID: frontierleasing1984@gmail.com